Marathon des Oussailles
Dimanche 4 septembre 2011

42,195 km
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Nom - Prenom

DOS SANTOS Manuel

REDON laurent
GIORDAN Laurent
TAYLOR Roger
MARTINS Charles
SOLLE Patrick
GINESTET Samuel
OLASAGASTI Joseph
CARPELS Denis
DERVILLE Florent

DANIEL-DAVID Gilbert
SALMERON Jean-Francgois
BONNEFOUS Bernard
FORTUNE-GASPA Sébastien

LAVIGNE Philippe
MESERAY Nicolas
DUMON Maurice
OFFER Didier
HUOT Jean Paul
NOUXET Deny
LABBE Rémy
SALZAT Bernard
ALARY Sylvain
RODRIGUEZ Patrice
LEFEBVRE Bruno
GEIKE Birgit Marja
SANCHEZ Régis
PUJOL Yannick
SANDELIS Thomas
SCHILLING Frédéric
IDOIA Maria
LEFEBVRE christian
VENZAL Tony
BERARDO Gérard

02:49:50
02:55:11
03:05:06
03:05:10
03:05:16
03:11:17
03:18:54
03:19:59
03:24:48
03:24:48
03:26:26
03:27:21
03:34:50
03:35:42
03:37:08
03:38:30
03:41:04
03:49:16
03:51:35
03:52:17
03:55:25
04:01:09
04:01:26
04:02:54
04:09:28
04:11:11
04:14:28
04:14:28
04:20:25
04:21:33
04:30:26
04:32:47
04:35:26
04:44:03

catégorie
V2M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
VM
VM
V1M
V2M
SEM
V2M
V1M
V2M
SEM
V2M
SEM
V3M
VM
V2M
V2M
V1M
V3M
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEF
V1M
VM
JUM
2 VIM
V1F
V3M
3 VIM
V3M
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La passion du running

14,91Km/H
14,45Km/H
13,68Km/H
13,67Km/H
13,66Km/H
13,23Km/H
12,73Km/H
12,66Km/H
12,36Km/H
12,36Km/H
12,26Km/H
12,21Km/H
11,78Km/H
11,74Km/H
11,66Km/H
11,59Km/H
11,45Km/H
11,04Km/H
10,93Km/H
10,90Km/H
10,75Km/H
10,50Km/H
10,49Km/H
10,42Km/H
10,15Km/H
10,08Km/H
9,95Km/H
9,95Km/H
9,72Km/H
9,68Km/H
9,36Km/H
9,28Km/H
9,19Km/H
8,91Km/H

Club
SPIRIDON COUSERANS

STONE MASTER
DEPECHE DU MIDI

ES AUSSILLON
CASTELSARASIN

USCA ALBI

SPIRIDON COUSERANS
LUCHON HAUTE MONTAGNE
COURIR A FONTENILLE

COURIR FONSEGRIVES
TACO

TACO

PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB
PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB
AMICALE RUNNING BERLIN
POMPIERS LAVELANET
SPIRIDON PAYS D'OLMES

COURIR LE MONDE

BEZIERS BCAM
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